Granite School District will be providing free meals to kids aged 18 and
younger throughout the summer as part of the USDA’s Summer Lunch

program.

Lunch will be served in cafeterias and students must be present to receive a

meal. Parents will not be permitted to pick up meals to take home.
All sites will be closed July 4 and July 25.

Location

Academy Park
Elementary

Arcadia
Elementary

Farnsworth
Elementary

Hillsdale
Elementary

Hillside
Elementary

Lincoln
Elementary

Orchard
Elementary

Pioneer
Elementary

Pleasant Green
Elementary

Plymouth
Elementary

Redwood
Elementary

Address

4580 S.
Westpoint Drive

3461 W. 4850
South

3751 S.
Sunnyvale Drive

3275 W. 3100
South

4283 S. 6000
West

450 E. 3700
South

6744 W. 3800
South

3860 S. 3380
West

8201 W. 2700
South

5220 S. 1470
West

2650 S.
Redwood Road

Start

Date

6/6/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/6/2022

6/8/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/13/2022

6/6/2022

6/13/2022

6/6/2022

End Date Time

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

8/5/2022

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

11:30 a.m.
12:30 p.m.

Days

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Friday

Monday - Thursday



Start

Location Address Date End Date Time Days

Silver Hills 5770 W. 5100 6/6/2022  8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary South 12:30 p.m.

South Kearns 5544 S. 4385 6/13/2022 8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary West 12:30 p.m.

Stansbury 3050 S. 2700 6/13/2022 8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary West 12:30 p.m.

Taylorsville 2010 W. Mantle  6/13/2022 8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary Avenue 12:30 p.m.

Twin Peaks 5325 S. 1045 6/7/2022  6/30/2022 11:30 a.m. - Tuesday,

Elementary East 12:30 p.m. Wednesday,
Thursday

West Kearns 4620 W. 4900 6/13/2022 8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary South 12:30 p.m.

Western Hills 5190 S. Heath 6/13/2022 8/5/2022  11:30 a.m. - Monday - Friday

Elementary Avenue 12:30 p.m.

In addition to the locations listed above, there are several community food pantries
open throughout the summer. To find a food pantry near you,
visit: https://map.tacklehunger.org



https://map.tacklehunger.org/

