Granite School District will be providing free meals to kids aged 18 and younger throughout the summer as part of the USDA's Summer Lunch program.

Lunch will be served in cafeterias and students must be present to receive a meal. Parents will not be permitted to pick up meals to take home. All sites will be closed July 4 and July 25.

Location	Address	Start Date	End Date	Time	Days
Academy Park Elementary	4580 S. Westpoint Drive	6/6/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Arcadia Elementary	3461 W. 4850 South	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Farnsworth Elementary	3751 S. Sunnyvale Drive	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Hillsdale Elementary	3275 W. 3100 South	6/6/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Hillside Elementary	4283 S. 6000 West	6/8/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Lincoln Elementary	450 E. 3700 South	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Orchard Elementary	6744 W. 3800 South	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Pioneer Elementary	3860 S. 3380 West	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Pleasant Green Elementary	8201 W. 2700 South	6/6/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Plymouth Elementary	5220 S. 1470 West	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Redwood Elementary	2650 S. Redwood Road	6/6/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Thursday

Location	Address	Start Date	End Date	Time	Days
Silver Hills Elementary	5770 W. 5100 South	6/6/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
South Kearns Elementary	5544 S. 4385 West	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Stansbury Elementary	3050 S. 2700 West	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Taylorsville Elementary	2010 W. Mantle Avenue	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Twin Peaks Elementary	5325 S. 1045 East	6/7/2022	6/30/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday
West Kearns Elementary	4620 W. 4900 South	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday
Western Hills Elementary	5190 S. Heath Avenue	6/13/2022	8/5/2022	11:30 a.m 12:30 p.m.	Monday - Friday

In addition to the locations listed above, there are several community food pantries open throughout the summer. To find a food pantry near you, visit: https://map.tacklehunger.org